Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

150mA
50mA
Micrel, Inc. MIC5264
May 2006 2 M9999-052406
 (408) 955-1690
Ordering Information
Part Number
Full Manufacturing
Vo1/Vo2
Marking
Code
Junction Temp.
Range
Package
Pb-Free
MIC5264-2.5/1.8YML MIC5264-JGYML 2.5V/1.8V MAJG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.6/1.8YML MIC5264-KGYML 2.6V/1.8V MAKG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.6/2.6YML MIC5264-KKYML 2.6V/2.6V MAKK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.8/1.5YML MIC5264-MFYML 2.8V/1.5V MAMF –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.8/2.5YML MIC5264-MJYML 2.8V/2.5V MAMJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.8/2.6YML MIC5264-MKYML 2.8V/2.6V MAMK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.8/2.8YML MIC5264-MMYML 2.8V/28V MAMM –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.85/1.8YML MIC5264-NGYML 2.85V/1.8V MANG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.85/2.85YML MIC5264-NNYML 2.85V/2.85V MANN –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.9/1.5YML MIC5264-OFYML 2.9V/1.5V MAOF –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.9/1.8YML MIC5264-OGYML 2.9V/1.8V MAOG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-2.9/2.6YML MIC5264-OKYML 2.9V/2.6V MAOK –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.0/1.8YML MIC5264-PGYML 3.0V/1.8V MAPG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.0/2.5YML MIC5264-PJYML 3.0V/2.5V MAPJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.0/2.8YML MIC5264-PMYML 3.0V/2.8V MAPM –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.0/3.0YML MIC5264-PPYML 3.0V/3.0V MAPP –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.3/1.8YML MIC5264-SGYML 3.3V/1.8V MASG –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.3/2.5YML MIC5264-SJYML 3.3V/2.5V MASJ –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.3/3.0YML MIC5264-SPYML 3.3V/3.0V MASP –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
MIC5264-3.3/3.3YML MIC5264-SSYML 3.3V/3.3V MASS –40°C to +125°C 2.5mm x 2.5mm MLF
®
Note:
1. Other Voltage Combinations available. Contact Micrel for details.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5264
May 2006 3 M9999-052406
 (408) 955-1690
Pin Configuration
EN2 GND25